
＜選手並び方について＞

①茨城県（３８名）

10

10

10

8

茨城県

ステージ

②神奈川県（45名）

12

12

11

10

ステージ

③群馬県（19名）

10

9

ステージ

④埼玉県（46名）

12

12

12

10

ステージ

整列時はこちら側が前の

状態で並ぶ

整列時はこちら側が前の

状態で並ぶ

整列時はこちら側が前の

状態で並ぶ

整列時はこちら側が前の

状態で並ぶ



⑤千葉県（4名）

ステージ

⑥栃木県(1名）

⑦ 新潟県（12名）⑧山梨県

12

ステージ

⑧東京都（29名）

10

10

9

ステージ

整列時はこちら側が前の

状態で並ぶ

整列時はこちら側が前の

状態で並ぶ

整列時はこちら側が前の

状態で並ぶ

整列時はこちら側が前の

状態で並ぶ


